
                              Holiday & Break Week Calendar for 2025

Holidays/Break Weeks Dates Campus Administrative 

New Year's Day 2025 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 X X

Dr. Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 20, 2025 X X

President's Day Monday, February 17 2025 X X

Spring Break for Campuses Monday, March 31, 2025 - Friday, April 4, 2025 X

Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 X X

Juneteenth Thursday, June 19, 2025 X X

Independence Day Friday, July 4, 2025 X X

Summer Break for Campuses Monday, June 30, 2025 – Friday, July 4, 2025 X

Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 X X

Columbus (Indigenous Peoples) Day Monday, October 14, 2025 X X

Fall Break for Campuses Monday, September 29, 2025– Friday, October 3, 2025 X

Veteran's Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 X X

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 X X

Friday After Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2025 X X

Christmas Day Thursday, December 25, 2025 X X

Winter Break Monday, December 22, 2025 – Friday, December 26, 2025 X

New Year's Day 2026 Thursday, January 1, 2026 X X



Must be scheduled to work to receive the Holiday. 

Break Weeks listed are for Faculty, Students break week may be longer.


